
Rainout Line: (252) 353-8697
Date Time Field Guest Home

Monday, September 25, 2023 6:30 PM Kiwanis Rockies White Sox
Tuesday, September 26, 2023 6:30 PM Kiwanis Nationals Rockies
Wednesday, September 27, 2023 6:30 PM Kiwanis White Sox Phillies
Thursday, September 28, 2023 6:30 PM Kiwanis Diamondbacks Nationals
Friday, September 29, 2023 6:30 PM Kiwanis Phillies Pirates
Monday, October 02, 2023 6:30 PM Kiwanis Nationals Phillies
Tuesday, October 03, 2023 6:30 PM Kiwanis Pirates Diamondbacks
Wednesday, October 04, 2023 6:30 PM Kiwanis Phillies Rockies
Thursday, October 05, 2023 6:30 PM Kiwanis Diamondbacks White Sox
Monday, October 09, 2023 6:30 PM Kiwanis Pirates Nationals
Tuesday, October 10, 2023 6:30 PM Kiwanis Diamondbacks Rockies
Wednesday, October 11, 2023 6:30 PM Kiwanis Pirates White Sox
Thursday, October 12, 2023 6:30 PM Kiwanis Phillies Diamondbacks
Monday, October 16, 2023 6:30 PM Kiwanis White Sox Rockies
Tuesday, October 17, 2023 6:30 PM Kiwanis Pirates Phillies
Wednesday, October 18, 2023 6:30 PM Kiwanis Nationals Diamondbacks
Thursday, October 19, 2023 6:30 PM Kiwanis Rockies Pirates
Friday, October 20, 2023 6:30 PM Kiwanis White Sox Nationals
Monday, October 23, 2023 6:30 PM Kiwanis Rockies Nationals
Tuesday, October 24, 2023 6:30 PM Kiwanis Diamondbacks Pirates
Wednesday, October 25, 2023 6:30 PM Kiwanis Phillies White Sox
Thursday, October 26, 2023 6:30 PM Kiwanis Nationals Pirates
Friday, October 27, 2023 6:00 PM Kiwanis Rockies Phillies

7:30 PM Kiwanis White Sox Diamondbacks
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